Sr.
No.
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Name

Dr. Vidyadhar Rajaram Sardesai

Dr. Amit Shrikant Kelkar

Dr. Snehal Balvant Lunge
Dr. Suyog Shashikant Dhamale

Dr. Amit Jain
Dr. Bhavna Chandwani
Dr. Suvidha Gandra

Dr. Poulami Vartak
Dr. Nishigandha Nagare
Dr. Pallavi Singh

Dr. Nandini Shetty

Designation

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor & Head

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Senior Resident
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Senior Resident
Assistant Professor
Senior Resident

Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident

Senior Resident

Senior Resident

Date of Joining and
Promotions in Present

Institution
13-01-1992
01-12-1997

01-08-2003

10-06-2004
03-10-2013

18-01-2021

07-09-2016
02-04-2018
02-04-2022
02-08-2021
02-08-2022
02-08-2021

16-08-2021
10-08-2022
10-08-2022
16-08-2022

10-08-2022



