Department of Dermatology, Venereology & Leprosy			
Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Date of Joining and Promotions in Present Institution
1	Dr. Vidyadhar Rajaram Sardesai	Assistant Professor Associate Professor Professor & Head	13-01-1992 01-12-1997 01-08-2003
2	Dr. Amit Shrikant Kelkar	Assistant Professor Associate Professor	10-06-2004 03-10-2013
3	Dr. Snehal Balvant Lunge	Associate Professor	18-01-2021
4	Dr. Suyog Shashikant Dhamale	Senior Resident Assistant Professor Associate Professor	07-09-2016 02-04-2018 02-04-2022
5	Dr. Amit Jain	Senior Resident Assistant Professor	02-08-2021 02-08-2022
6	Dr. Bhavna Chandwani	Senior Resident	02-08-2021
7	Dr. Suvidha Gandra	Senior Resident	16-08-2021
8	Dr. Poulami Vartak	Senior Resident	10-08-2022
9	Dr. Nishigandha Nagare	Senior Resident	10-08-2022
10	Dr. Pallavi Singh	Senior Resident	16-08-2022
11	Dr. Nandini Shetty	Senior Resident	10-08-2022